

**Roadway Repairs
Bid Items
for
Greene County
PCS No. 2018-131**

I CERTIFY THAT THIS
TABULATION IS A TRUE
REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS
RECEIVED ON APRIL 22, 2019.



**West Lake Road
Proposal One**

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Pittman Construction Conyers, GA		Harper & Son Construction, Inc. Eatonton, GA		East Coast Paving Rutledge, GA		E.R Snell Contractor, Inc. Snellville, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	16000	SY	Milling 2" including Hauling	\$ 3.15	\$ 50,400.00		\$		\$		\$
2.	630	LF	4" Subsurface Drainage Pipe	\$ 70.05	\$ 44,131.50		\$		\$		\$
3.	7	EA	Tie Drainage Pipe to Existing Junction Box	\$ 525.00	\$ 3,675.00		\$		\$		\$
4.	500	SY	Deep Patch Repair	\$ 89.95	\$ 44,975.00		\$		\$		\$
5.	500	SY	Geotextile Fabric	\$ 8.95	\$ 4,475.00		\$		\$		\$
6.	16000	SY	2" 12.5MM Asphalt Overlay	\$ 9.98	\$ 159,680.00		\$		\$		\$
7.	1	EA	6' X 40' Loop Detector	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2,520.00		\$		\$		\$
8.	2	EA	Adjusting Pedestal Top Drainage Structure	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$		\$		\$
9.	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$ 32,850.00		\$		\$		\$
10.	1	LS	Grading		\$ 31,400.00		\$		\$		\$
11.	1	LS	Permanent Grassing		\$ 3,250.00		\$		\$		\$
12.	10130	LF	5" Solid White Striping	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,519.50		\$		\$		\$
13.	55	LF	5" Skip White Striping	\$ 0.11	\$ 6.05		\$		\$		\$
14.	10280	LF	5" Double Yellow Striping	\$ 0.45	\$ 4,626.00		\$		\$		\$
15.	60	LF	24" White Stop Bar	\$ 15.75	\$ 945.00		\$		\$		\$
16.	1	LS	Mobilization for Proposal One		\$ 12,500.00		\$		\$		\$
Total Proposal One					* \$ 399,953.05		\$		\$		\$
				*Error in bid actual= \$399,953.05 Bid submitted= \$396,953.05							

**Carey Station Road
Proposal Two**

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Pittman Construction Conyers, GA		Harper & Son Construction, Inc. Eatonton, GA		East Coast Paving Rutledge, GA		E.R Snell Contractor, Inc. Snellville, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	360	SY	Milling for Tie-Ins including Hauling	\$ 25.05	\$ 9,018.00		\$		\$		\$
2.	58000	SY	No. 7 Stone Bituminous Surface Treatment (Chip Seal)	\$ 1.00	\$ 58,000.00		\$		\$		\$
3.	60000	SY	2" 12.5MM Asphalt Overlay	\$ 9.65	\$ 579,000.00		\$		\$		\$
4.	1	EA	6' X 6' Loop Detector	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2,520.00		\$		\$		\$
5.	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$ 64,887.50		\$		\$		\$
6.	1	LS	Grading Shoulders		\$ 31,751.00		\$		\$		\$
7.	1	LS	Permanent Grassing on Shoulders		\$ 12,600.00		\$		\$		\$
8.	42105	LF	5" Solid White Striping	\$ 0.15	\$ 6,315.75		\$		\$		\$
9.	1145	LF	5" Skip White Striping	\$ 0.11	\$ 125.95		\$		\$		\$
10.	28210	LF	5" Double Yellow Striping	\$ 0.45	\$ 12,694.50		\$		\$		\$
11.	4455	LF	5" Single Solid Yellow Striping	\$ 0.22	\$ 980.10		\$		\$		\$
12.	560	LF	5" Single Skip Yellow Striping	\$ 0.15	\$ 84.00		\$		\$		\$
13.	63	LF	24" White Stop Bar	\$ 15.75	\$ 992.25		\$		\$		\$
14.	20	EA	White Arrow	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00		\$		\$		\$
15.	88	SY	White Cross Hatching	\$ 5.25	\$ 462.00		\$		\$		\$
16.	764	SY	Yellow Cross Hatching	\$ 5.25	\$ 4,011.00		\$		\$		\$
17.	1	LS	Mobilization for Proposal Two		\$ 4,250.00		\$		\$		\$
Total Proposal Two					\$ 789,792.05		\$		\$		\$

**Old Eatonton Road
Proposal Three**

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Pittman Construction Conyers, GA		Harper & Son Construction, Inc. Eatonton, GA		East Coast Paving Rutledge, GA		E.R Snell Contractor, Inc. Snellville, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	160	SY	Milling for Tie-Ins including Hauling	\$ 42.20	\$ 6,752.00		\$		\$		\$
2.	10500	SY	No. 7 Stone Bituminous Surface Treatment (Chip Seal)	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,500.00		\$		\$		\$
3.	10500	SY	2" 12.5MM Asphalt Overlay	\$ 10.47	\$ 109,935.00		\$		\$		\$
4.	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$ 22,117.50		\$		\$		\$
5.	1	LS	Grading Shoulders		\$ 16,456.00		\$		\$		\$
6.	1	LS	Permanent Grassing on Shoulders		\$ 2,625.00		\$		\$		\$
7.	8265	LF	5" Solid White Striping	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,239.75		\$		\$		\$
8.	1990	LF	5" Double Yellow Striping	\$ 0.45	\$ 895.50		\$		\$		\$
9.	550	LF	5" Single Solid Yellow Striping	\$ 0.22	\$ 121.00		\$		\$		\$
10.	3075	LF	5" Single Skip Yellow Striping	\$ 0.15	\$ 461.25		\$		\$		\$
11.	50	LF	24" White Stop Bar	\$ 15.75	\$ 787.50		\$		\$		\$
12.	1	LS	Mobilization for Proposal Three		\$ 3,000.00		\$		\$		\$
Total Proposal Three					\$ 174,890.50		\$		\$		\$

**Liberty Church Road
Proposal Four**

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Pittman Construction Conyers, GA		Harper & Son Construction, Inc. Eatonton, GA		East Coast Paving Rutledge, GA		E.R Snell Contractor, Inc. Snellville, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	150	SY	Milling for Tie-Ins including Hauling	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$		\$		\$
2.	79000	SY	No. 7 Stone Bituminous Surface Treatment (Chip Seal)	\$ 1.00	\$ 79,000.00		\$		\$		\$
3.	79000	SY	2" 12.5MM Asphalt Overlay	\$ 9.32	\$ 736,280.00		\$		\$		\$
4.	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$ 71,195.00		\$		\$		\$
5.	1	LS	Grading Shoulders		\$ 72,206.00		\$		\$		\$
6.	1	LS	Permanent Grassing on Shoulders		\$ 19,875.00		\$		\$		\$
7.	64650	LF	5" Solid White Striping	\$ 0.15	\$ 9,697.50		\$		\$		\$
8.	49310	LF	5" Double Yellow Striping	\$ 0.45	\$ 22,189.50		\$		\$		\$
9.	7915	LF	5" Single Solid Yellow Striping	\$ 0.22	\$ 1,741.30		\$		\$		\$
10.	8365	LF	5" Single Skip Yellow Striping	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,254.75		\$		\$		\$
11.	1	LS	Mobilization for Proposal Four		\$ 3,500.00		\$		\$		\$
Total Proposal Four					\$ 1,022,939.05		\$		\$		\$
Total All Projects					\$ 2,387,574.65		\$		\$		\$